BSSA IRON MAN 6-7 April 2019

Name
DORE MICKY
JRG SMITH
CAIN JON
STANTON HOPE PETER
GARDNER CLIFFORD
LUCAS CHARLIE
FAULKNER NEIL
BURROW STEVE
BALES HENRY
GARCIA ALEJANDRO
WOODS DANIEL
WILKIESON STUART
RIBBENS ALAN
SIMMONS RAY
BALES NATALIE
ORR NEIL
ARICO FRANK
DAVIES MARK
MORAN J PAUL
MOATE RICHARD
SWAIN RUSSELL
GREGORY BRIAN
PAWLUSEK GREG
MOULDING GLENN
MCCONNACHIE DAVE
BRUSHETT P
GREEN LIZ
FITZGERALD CHARLES
WILSON DEREK
GREEN ALISTAIR
HOWE DAVE
MARTIN JACKIE
COUPE ALISON

Targets Only

BRISTER MARTIN

BARR LOL

LACKMAKER DAVID
LACKMAKER JACQUELINE

Class
AA
B
AA
AA
B
AA
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AA

AA

Day 1
195
195
197
198
194
195
196
198
194
196
192
189
192
195
188
193
188
187
188
192
184
182
188
183
184
178
178
174
177
175
180
174
164

175
92
69

Day 2
200
199
196
195
198
195
194
192
195
193
194
196
193
190
196
188
192
192
191
187
192
193
187
191
187
188
187
187
184
183
178
175
173

199

Total
395
394
393
393
392
390
390
390
389
389
386
385
385
385
384
381
380
379
379
379
376
375
375
374
371
366
365
361
361
358
358
349
337

199
175
92
69



BSSA IRON MAN 6-7 April 2019

Champion DORE MICKY 395
Runner Up JRG SMITH 394
East Champion BURROW STEVE 198
West Champion DORE MICKY 200
Ladies BALES NATALIE 384
Junior No Entry

AAl STANTON HOPE PETER 393
AA2 CAIN JON 393
AA3 LUCAS CHARLIE 390
Al BALES HENRY 389
A2 GARCIA ALEJANDRO 389
A3 SIMMONS RAY 385
B1 GARDNER CLIFFORD 392
B2 BURROW STEVE 390
B3 WOODS DANIEL 386
Cc1 GREGORY BRIAN 375
C2 MCCONNACHIE DAVE 371
C3 BRUSHETT P 366
D1 GREEN LIZ 365
D2 FITZGERALD CHARLES 361
D3 HOWE DAVE 358
E1l MARTIN JACKIE 349

E2 COUPE ALISON 337



